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Type
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52-R-0011

001
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: ROUTINE INSPECTION
: 07-MAY-2025

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the Attending Veterinarian and IACUC Administrator.

Prepared By: RACHEL PEREZ-BAUM

USDA, APHIS, Animal Care
Title: VETERINARY MEDICAL
OFFICER

Received by Title: Attending Veterinarian
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United States Department of Agriculture Customer: 495

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 07-May-2025

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site  Site Name Inspection
495 52-R-0011 001 UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 07-MAY-2025
Count Scientific Name Common Name

000011
000038
000059
001246
000310

001664

Sus scrofa domestica
Tupaia belangeri
Oryctolagus cuniculus
Microtus ochrogaster
Zonotrichia leucophrys

Total

DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG
NORTHERN TREE SHREW

DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT
PRAIRIE VOLE

WHITE-CROWNED SPARROW
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