

United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

RPEREZ-BAUM INS-0001309634

Inspection Report

University Of Virginia Customer ID: 495

PO BOX 400301 Certificate: **52-R-0011**

OFFICE OF THE VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH
Site: 001

CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22904

UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION

Date: 07-MAY-2025

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the Attending Veterinarian and IACUC Administrator.

Prepared By: RACHEL PEREZ-BAUM

USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

08-MAY-2025

Date:

Date:

Title: VETERINARY MEDICAL

OFFICER

Received by Title: Attending Veterinarian

08-MAY-2025



United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer: 495

Inspection Date: 07-May-2025

Species Inspected

Cust No	Cert No	Site	Site Name	Inspection
495	52-R-0011	001	UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA	07-MAY-2025

Count 000011 000038 000059 001246 000310	Scientific Name Sus scrofa domestica Tupaia belangeri Oryctolagus cuniculus Microtus ochrogaster Zonotrichia leucophrys	Common Name DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG NORTHERN TREE SHREW DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT PRAIRIE VOLE WHITE-CROWNED SPARROW
001664	Total	